E-1
OM-CP-QUADVOLT Series
4-Channel Voltage Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
The OM-CP-QUADVOLT are low
cost, high resolution, miniature
battery powered, stand-alone voltage
input data loggers. In addition, the

Range
Measurement ±150 mV -0.25 to 2.75 V -1.0 to 16.0 V -2.0 to 32.0 V
Range
Resolution 5 µV 0.1 mV 0.5 mV 1.0 mV
Accuracy ±0.01% FSR ±0.01% FSR ±0.1% FSR ±0.1% FSR
Input >1 KΩ* >1 KΩ* >10 KΩ >10 KΩ
Impedance
Overload ±5 V ±5 V ±30 V ±48 V
Protection
* >1M Ω during acquisition
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-QUADVOLT $599 4-channel voltage data logger, 15 V input range
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-CERT 659 4-channel voltage data logger, 15 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-2.5V 599 4-channel voltage data logger, 2.5 V input range
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-2.5V-CERT 659 4-channel voltage data logger, 2.5 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-30V 599 4-channel voltage data logger, 30 V input range
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-30V -CERT 659 4-channel voltage data logger, 30 V input rang
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-100MV 599 4-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-100MV-CERT 659 4-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-IFC200 129 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT103 20 Replacement 9 V lithium battery
OM-CP-CONNECTOR-2 4 Replacement 2 position terminal block connector